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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/21/2020

Showbill: 138 Class: PHBA 3 Yearling Stallions 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Karen Sartain, Kenny Hall

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Larry Volkmar
Highland , IL2019

A Fella Vigilanti

PHBA - 92447

Joshua Larman

PHBA - 88227

2928

Sire/Dam:  x 

2 Cynthia Herdes
Noble, IL2019

Takin N Cool

PHBA - 91885

Cynthia Herdes

PHBA - 107578

2758

Sire/Dam: Cool In Color x Takin Cool Gold

3 Brian Murphy
Resselar, IN2019

TNR Incredible Skip

PHBA - 92356

Brian Murphy

PHBA - 43428

2778

Sire/Dam: Encredible x Skip Finesse

4 Laney Watson
2019

Pushin Our Luck

PHBA - 92392

B Christopher (Chris) Byrd

PHBA - 97140

2887

Sire/Dam: Cl Cimmarron x Blond But Not Ditzee

5

Z
Denise Vick
Taylorsville, NC2019

Sip N Only The Best

PHBA - 92407

Denise Vick

PHBA - 106894

2747

Sire/Dam: The Starpion King x Sippins Impulse

Dennis/Beth Stewart
Kempton, IN2019

Xtra Style

PHBA - 92439

Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

2977DQ

Sire/Dam: Kid Forever In Style x Platinum N Style

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2928
2758
2778
2887
2747

2758
2928
2778
2887
2747

3rd Judge: 

2928
2758
2778
2887
2747

4th Judge: 

2928
2778
2758
2887
2747
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Hufnagel

Ann Jones Karen 
Sartain

Kenny Hall


